autismi¥ 1F

education & therapy center

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
43300 -
45000 -
47200 -
47300 -

Direct Public Grants & Support

Investments
Program Income

Autism Education Center

Total Income

Gross Profit
Expense

60900 -

62800 -

65000 -

65100 -

66000 -

68300 -

Business Expenses
Facilities and Equipment
Operations

Other Types of Expenses
Payroll Expenses

Travel and Meetings

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income
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2017 Budget

10,000.00
500.00
350,000.00
1,400,000.00

1,760,500.00
1,760,500.00

5,000.00
175,000.00
35,000.00
100,000.00
1,250,000.00
10,000.00

1,575,000.00

185,500.00
185,500.00

2017 AETC Budget
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