

	2017 Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
43300 · Direct Public Grants & Support	10,000.00
45000 · Investments	500.00
47200 · Program Income	350,000.00
47300 · Autism Education Center	1,400,000.00
Total Income	1,760,500.00
Gross Profit	1,760,500.00
Expense	
60900 · Business Expenses	5,000.00
62800 · Facilities and Equipment	175,000.00
65000 · Operations	35,000.00
65100 · Other Types of Expenses	100,000.00
66000 · Payroll Expenses	1,250,000.00
68300 · Travel and Meetings	10,000.00
Total Expense	1,575,000.00
Net Ordinary Income	185,500.00
Net Income	185,500.00